
Appetizer
BiER PRETZEL

Salted with All Natural Himalayan Crystal Salt

ENTRÉEs
oktoberfest sausage mix

Bratwurst and Polish Sausage, Sliced

sides
SAUERKRAUT • Austrian Potato Salad

Two Courses  •  Est. Rate: $20 Per Guest 
bronze package

catering packages
» Oktoberfest »

*These are only recommendations and can be 
completely customized with our A La Carte options. 

Items may also be removed to fit catering needs.
Tax and gratuity not included. Setup, costumed servers

and cleanup optional in all packages.

ADD ON TO ANY PACKAGE:
King’s Mustard:
french baguette slices:
Utensils, Plates, Napkins:
Delivery & Packaging:

$6.50 Per Bottle
$4 Per Loaf (feeds 4-6)
$2.50 Per Person
$60 Within 25 miles

BHKCO-027 Catering Packages_MECH2.indd   1 5/30/17   4:26 PM



Three Courses With Variety •  Est. Rate: $30 Per Guest 

Appetizer
BIER PRETZEL

Salted with All Natural Himalayan Crystal Salt

ENTRÉEs
oktoberfest sausage mix

Bratwurst and Polish Sausage, Sliced

BAVARIAN SLOW SMOKED PORK LOIN
Sliced and Served in Bouillon

sides
SAUERKRAUT • Austrian Potato Salad

desserts
german chocolate cake

– or –
sacher torte bites

Three Courses  •  Est. Rate: $26 Per Guest 

Appetizer
BiER PRETZEL

Salted with All Natural Himalayan Crystal Salt

ENTRÉEs
oktoberfest sausage mix

Bratwurst and Polish Sausage, Sliced

sides
SAUERKRAUT • Austrian Potato Salad

desserts
german chocolate cake

– or –
sacher torte bites

silver package

gold package
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5-25:
25-50:
50-100:
100+:

$3.50
$3.35
$3.25
$3.15

LIPTAUER SPREAD
Served with French Baguette
Price Per Serving, Per Person

5-25:
25-50:
50-100:
100+:

$5.75
$5.50
$5.25
$5.00

GIANT BIER PRETZEL
Price Per Pretzel

5-25:
25-50:
50-100:
100+:

$4.25
$4.00
$3.75
$3.50

PALM SIZE BIER PRETZEL
Price Per Pretzel

50:
50-100:
100+:

$1.10
$1.05
$0.98

king’s smoked wings
Served with Ranch, Bleu Cheese and Celery
Price Per Wing 
(4 Wings Per Person Recommended)

5-25:
25-50:
50-100:
100+:

$3.50
$3.35
$3.25
$3.15

TOMATO / MOZZARELLA MINI SKEWERS
Served with Balsamic Vinaigrette
Price Per 2 Skewers

5-25:
25-50:
50-100:
100+:

$6.50
$6.35
$6.25
$6.15

OKTOBERFEST SAUSAGE MIX
Bratwurst, Polish Sausage, Sliced

Price Per Serving, Per Person, Average 1.5 Links

15-50 Links:
50-100 Links:
100+ Links:

$4.50 Per Link
$4.25 Per Link
$4.00 Per Link

SINGLE SAUSAGE PER LINK
Choices: Bratwurst, Weisswurst, Polish Sausage, Cheese Sausage, Spicy Cheese Sausage, Spicy Kielbasa

(Extended Sausage list available upon request, separate pricing)

» A La Carte »
catering options

*Completely customize your catering experience.

Appetizer

sausage
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sandwiches

sides

5-25:
25-50:
50-100:
100+:

$3.50
$3.40
$3.30
$3.20

BAVARIAN SMOKED PORK LOIN
Price Per Slice | ½” thick

5-25:
25-50:
50-100:
100+:

$8.50
$8.40
$8.30
$8.20

HANS’ QUARTER CHICKEN
Smoked & Seasoned, Price Per Quarter

$700

FULL PIG ROAST
40lb Hog, Roasted 48 hours, Feeds 35 - 45

*Must add labor, minimum of two cooks for service

15-25:
25-50:
50-100:

$2.75
$2.70
$2.60

SAUERKRAUT, 
CUCUMBER SALAD, 
RED CABBAGE, 
AUSTRIAN POTATO SALAD
Price Per Portion

15-25:
25+:

$4.50
$4.00

APPLE PEAR SALAD
Price Per Portion, Per Person

5-25:
25-50:
50-100:
100+:

$3.15
$3.10
$3.05
$3.00

5-25:
25-50:
50-100:
100+:

$7.25
$7.00
$6.75
$6.50

BIERGARTEN SLIDERS
Hawaiian Bun, Sauerkraut, Spicy Chicken 
Sausage Patty
Price Per Slider

REUBEN SANDWICH
Marbled Rye, Sauerkraut, Corned Beef, 
Homemade Thousand Island
Price Per ½ Sandwich

DESSERTS
Bite size, 2x2 Squares:
GERMAN CHOCOLATE CAKE
or SACHER TORTE
$4.50 Per Piece

homemade apple 
or CREAM CHEESE STRUDEL
Served with Vanilla Maple Sauce & Strawberries
$5.50 Per Piece

smoked meat
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Complete your catering with these options:

Supervisor:
Costumed Serving Staff :
Costumed Bartenders:
On-Site Cook Team:
(Team of two, equipment included)

$45/hour
$25/hour
$35/hour
$95/hour

» Bring King's to you »

staffing

COSTUMEd STAFF
for Full Catering Service

glassware rental
Liter & Half Liter

Ceremonial Oktoberfest 

keg tapping
full bar

Liquor Service

german bottle beer
or on-site draft beer

live german music (Polka Band) 

or  live d.j. (D.J. Oktoberfest)

most
popular!
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